
11
|

The
IFP

-H
alton

H
ills

|
T

hursday,M
arch

26,2020
theifp.ca

kpells@theifp.ca 905-234-1016 March 26th, 2020

6 BROWNS CRES, ACTON • A STEP ABOVE!
Itmay seem strange to be listing a house at a time like this but I assure you that this place is as unique as it is stunning!!!
Handsome curb appeal, 9 ft ceilings gleaming hdwd floors ... stunning modern colours with custom lighting &
designer window dressings, ultra modern kitchen, multiple fireplaces, 3 completely renovated baths including a spa
likemaster ensuite, prof finished basement, premium140ft lot with carved out in ground pool and year round hot tub
and so much more .... loaded with upgrades throughout this place shows better than a model home!!!
Please call to arrange a personal showing, but be quick on this one!

$869,900OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM

Michael Noonan*
Office:

905-452-7272

Vendex Realty,
Brokerage†

FABULOUS 4 BEDROOM FAMILY HOMEFABULOUS 4 BEDROUS 4 BEDROOM FOOM FAMILY HOMEY HOMEFABULOUS 4 BEDROUS 4 BEDROOM FOOM FAMILY HOMEY HOME
Wayne

BAGULEY
sales representative

905-450-3355
waynebaguley@sympatico.ca
www.waynebaguley.com

Wayne

$839,000

RCR Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Highly sought-after 4 bedroom Country Squire model walking distance to schools
and all amenities. Updated kitchen overlooks ground level family room with
fireplace andwalkout to patio, above ground pool and beautiful perennial gardens.
Combined dining and living room with picture window. Finished rec room. Fully
fenced yardwith no neighbours behind.

17 StandiSh Street, GeorGetown
If you have been looking for the perfect family home, yourwait is over! At just over 3100sq ft+ finished basement
this grand 4 bedroom home has been well maintained, updated and ready for you. Stunning renovated
kitchen is every Chef’s dream. A formal living, dining room and loft is the perfect layout for entertaining and
extended family. Upstairs, the master bedroom features a large ensuite and bright walk in closet, 3 additional
large bedrooms, one with ensuite, so practical. Backyard with heated saltwater in ground pool and cabana. No
need for a cottage when you have a place like this to call home. Located on a child friendly street, in a great
neighbourhood close to schools. Call Glenn to see it for yourself today! Great value at $1,195,000.

$1,195,000

Glenn English
sales representative

Office: 905-878-8101
Direct: 905-299-5058
glennenglish@royallepage.ca

16 Erin Street, GlenWilliams
Entertainer’s Delight! Enjoy Living In This Updated Bungalow in The Glen!
Much Bigger Than It Looks! Renovated Kitchen. Large Addition With 9 Ft Ceilings,
Hardwood Floors. Hot Tub. 2 Full Bathrooms On Main Level. Beautiful Treed
Lot 80 x 144 ft!. Finished Basement. Vinyl Windows. Insulated Oversized
Double Garage/Shop. Massive Main Driveway + Bonus 3 Car Wide Driveway.
Excellet Value!!!! No Open Houses...call Mike to view.

16 Erin Street GlenWilliams

$759,000NEW

Mike
BARON

sales representative
416-888-0767
www.MikeBaron.ca

Gorgeous 3178 s/f detached -- Very customized 4+1 bedroom,
5 bath Fernbrook home is for the most discriminating buyer w/ NO
expense spared--Amazing walk-out nanny suite basement w/ own
laundry -- Upgraded h-wood, kitchen, trim, Trex decking, patterned
concrete, 9’ ceilings main & basement, 3 full baths on 2nd flr.

GorGeous GeorGetown Greenbelt

Rob
KELLY

Broker

robkelly.ca
416-450-7614

$1,389,900

11 Sandalwood Drive, Ballinafad
Yes – summer pics – remember summer? 1.59 ac of
beautifully groomed property with a beautiful 5 BR
2 Storey Family Home. MLS X4692393. $1,250,000.

$1,250,000

JanMcKEOWN
sales representative

905-877-5211
info@mcqwinteam.com


